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STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

Budget and Actual
For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 07

EXPENDABLE TRUST VARIANCE
Favorable
Description Budget Actual (Unfavorable)
Revenues
State Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Local Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditures
Instructional Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Instructional Support Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Auxiliary Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expendable Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Outlay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expendable Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Expenditures $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Expenditures: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Fund Balance: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

7/10/2023 4:26:33 PM

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Pulled from Production

Budget

$4,794,276.00
$3,157,040.00
$1,618,821.00

$74,000.00
$9,644,137.00

$4,376,170.00
$1,262,186.00
$856,892.44
$770,466.00
$1,141,981.00
$0.00
$160,044.56
$846,733.00
$9,414,473.00

$100,000.00
$150,000.00
($50,000.00)

$179,664.00
$1,526,455.40
$1,706,119.40

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$2,741,136.57
$101,895.56
$909,113.70
$65,507.37
$3,817,653.20

$2,712,832.50
$608,157.40
$220,473.99
$567,146.69
$383,161.93
$1,267.00
$80,967.59
$232,392.76
$4,806,399.86

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($988,746.66)
($64,732.97)
($1,053,479.63)

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($2,053,139.43)
($3,055,144.44)
($709,707.30)
($8,492.63)
($5,826,483.80)

$1,663,337.50
$654,028.60
$636,418.45
$203,319.31
$758,819.07
($1,267.00)
$79,076.97
$614,340.24
$4,608,073.14

($100,000.00)
$150,000.00
$50,000.00

($1,168,410.66)
($1,591,188.37)
($2,759,599.03)
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