STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 07

131 - Elba City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES VARIANCE AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS Favorable		VARIANCE Favorable	
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,794,276.00	\$2,741,136.57	(\$2,053,139.43)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,157,040.00	\$101,895.56	(\$3,055,144.44)
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,618,821.00	\$909,113.70	(\$709,707.30)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$74,000.00	\$65,507.37	(\$8,492.63)
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,644,137.00	\$3,817,653.20	(\$5,826,483.80)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,376,170.00	\$2,712,832.50	\$1,663,337.50
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,262,186.00	\$608,157.40	\$654,028.60
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$856,892.44	\$220,473.99	\$636,418.45
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$770,466.00	\$567,146.69	\$203,319.31
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,141,981.00	\$383,161.93	\$758,819.07
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,267.00	(\$1,267.00)
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$160,044.56	\$80,967.59	\$79,076.97
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$846,733.00	\$232,392.76	\$614,340.24
Total Expenditures:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,414,473.00	\$4,806,399.86	\$4,608,073.14
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	(\$100,000.00)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$150,000.00	\$0.00	\$150,000.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$50,000.00)	\$0.00	\$50,000.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$179,664.00	(\$988,746.66)	(\$1,168,410.66)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,526,455.40	(\$64,732.97)	(\$1,591,188.37)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,706,119.40	(\$1,053,479.63)	(\$2,759,599.03)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.